THE DATASHEET OF
TLC2543QDWREP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FEATURES
1
2
3

WITH SERIAL CONTROL AND 11 ANALOG INPUTS
SGLS125A–JULY 2002–REVISED NOVEMBER 2006
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE (1) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
–40°C to 125°C SOP – DW Tape and reel TLC2543QDWREP TLC2543QEP
-55°C to 125°C SSOP - DB Tape and Reel TLC2543MDBREP TLC2543MEP
(1) Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines are available at
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
2 Submit Documentation Feedback